cui.com
date 04/05/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  VBED15 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 04/05/2024
page 1 of 4
FEATURES
• up to 15 W isolated output

output
power
ripple and
noise1
efficiency
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VBED15-D12-S3R3 9~18 3.3 3,000 10 75 78
VBED15-D12-S5 9~18 5 3,000 15 75 82
VBED15-D12-S12 9~18 12 1,250 15 75 82
VBED15-D12-S15 9~18 15 1,000 15 75 83
VBED15-D12-D5 9~18 ±5 ±1,500 15 75 83
VBED15-D12-D12 9~18 ±12 ±625 15 75 80
VBED15-D12-D15 9~18 ±15 ±500 15 75 76
VBED15-D24-S3R3* 18~36 3.3 3,000 10 75 80
VBED15-D24-S5* 18~36 5 3,000 15 75 82
VBED15-D24-S12* 18~36 12 1,250 15 75 82
VBED15-D24-S15* 18~36 15 1,000 15 75 83
VBED15-D24-D5 18~36 ±5 ±1,500 15 75 83
VBED15-D24-D12 18~36 ±12 ±625 15 75 81
VBED15-D24-D15 18~36 ±15 ±500 15 75 76
VBED15-D48-S3R3 36~72 3.3 3,000 10 75 80
VBED15-D48-S5 36~72 5 3,000 15 75 83
VBED15-D48-S12 36~72 12 1,250 15 75 83
VBED15-D48-S15 36~72 15 1,000 15 75 83
VBED15-D48-D5 36~72 ±5 ±1,500 15 75 83
VBED15-D48-D12 36~72 ±12 ±625 15 75 82
VBED15-D48-D15 36~72 ±15 ±500 15 75 76
Notes: 1. ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 0.1 µF capacitor on the output
                 2. * Discontinued model.
Additional Resources:    Product Page

EMI/EMC EN 55022 class B
RoHS compliant yes
PART NUMBER KEY
VBED15-D XX - X XX - X X
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Base Number
Output:
S = single
D = dual
Remote On/Off:
"blank" = N/A
1 = available
Trim:
"blank" = N/A
A = available
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
date 04/05/2024 │ page 3 of 4CUI Inc │ SERIES: VBED15 │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER
ENVIRONMENTAL
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating temperature -25 71 °C
case temperature 100 °C
storage temperature -40 100 °C
DERATING CURVES
0.800
(20.32)
0.60
(15.2)
ø0.040
(ø1.02)
0.22 min.
(5.6)
BOTTOM VIEW
2 1
5 4 3
0.400
(10.16)
0.400
(10.16)
1.00
(25.4)
0.40
(10.2)
0.200
(5.08)
0.40
(10.2)
2.00
(50.8)
6
0.300
(7.62)
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MECHANICAL
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
dimensions 2 x 1 x 0.4 (50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2 mm) inch
case material black coated copper with non-conductive base
weight 32 g
PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN FUNCTION
1 +Vin
2 -Vin
3 +Vo
4 common/NP/Trim (optional)
5 -Vo
6 NP/remote (optional)
units: inches (mm)
tolerance: x.xx = ±0.04, x.xxx = ±0.010